Vasylyshyn Liliia Vasylivna

Other names Perehinets Liliia Vasylivha
Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position IBAHO-®PAHKIBCbKNI ANENALIAHWA CY A, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 68207.75 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15520
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15520
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/df175f5a-a28e-455b-9c60-4ac2c85c593e
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vasylyshyn Vitalii Yaroslavovych husband
Vasylyshyn Maksym Vitaliiovych son
Perehinets Vasyl Pylypovych father

Radioservice LLC , Joint ownership

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13956
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13956
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13956
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13956
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13957
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13957
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13957
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13957
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13955
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13955
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13955
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13955
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16232

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

IBAHO-PpaHKIBCbKMNN
anenauinHum cya, Cyons

IBAHO-PpPaHKIBCbKUN
anensauinHunm cyn, Cynns

AnensuinHun cyn IBaHo-
dpaHKiBCcbKoi obnacTi, Cynasn

AnensauinHun cyn IsaHo-
dpaHkKiBCcbkoi obnacTi, Cyansn

AnensauinHun cyn IsaHo-
dpaHKiBCcbKoi obnacTi, Cynas

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Ivano-Frankivsk oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge

65 349,91

35 591,37

11 723,83

10 258,36

2 764,91

691,88

19 017,22

9 035,43

4 879,46

4 738,00

3673,86

5 041,90

3 666,64

20
658,79


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e11379e-a084-42b5-97e0-a89f5f716910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5a5daf6-682c-4014-ba09-40e64c41904f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76da19b1-51dc-44d1-b262-7f63032bf087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cbe9c7-b451-417b-9043-46ee8c4167a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2718692b-6b85-43e2-bdeb-fb35e82550f0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7337

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

151
708,00

30
883,00

42
360,00

10
000,00

000,00

5
000,00

2
000,00

13
493,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e11379e-a084-42b5-97e0-a89f5f716910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e11379e-a084-42b5-97e0-a89f5f716910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e11379e-a084-42b5-97e0-a89f5f716910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5a5daf6-682c-4014-ba09-40e64c41904f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5a5daf6-682c-4014-ba09-40e64c41904f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5a5daf6-682c-4014-ba09-40e64c41904f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76da19b1-51dc-44d1-b262-7f63032bf087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76da19b1-51dc-44d1-b262-7f63032bf087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76da19b1-51dc-44d1-b262-7f63032bf087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cbe9c7-b451-417b-9043-46ee8c4167a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cbe9c7-b451-417b-9043-46ee8c4167a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cbe9c7-b451-417b-9043-46ee8c4167a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2718692b-6b85-43e2-bdeb-fb35e82550f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2718692b-6b85-43e2-bdeb-fb35e82550f0

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
2014 UAH 2 364,00
2013 UAH 2 351,00
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2718692b-6b85-43e2-bdeb-fb35e82550f0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7337
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e11379e-a084-42b5-97e0-a89f5f716910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5a5daf6-682c-4014-ba09-40e64c41904f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76da19b1-51dc-44d1-b262-7f63032bf087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cbe9c7-b451-417b-9043-46ee8c4167a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2718692b-6b85-43e2-bdeb-fb35e82550f0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7337

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e11379e-a084-42b5-97e0-a89f5f716910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5a5daf6-682c-4014-ba09-40e64c41904f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76da19b1-51dc-44d1-b262-7f63032bf087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cbe9c7-b451-417b-9043-46ee8c4167a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2718692b-6b85-43e2-bdeb-fb35e82550f0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7337

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

0 sg. m (5)

0sg. m(3)

144.0 sq.
(2)

144.0 sq.
(2)

144.0 sq.
(2)

144.0 sq.
(2)

144.0 sq.
(2)

144.0 sq.
(2)

144.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e11379e-a084-42b5-97e0-a89f5f716910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5a5daf6-682c-4014-ba09-40e64c41904f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76da19b1-51dc-44d1-b262-7f63032bf087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cbe9c7-b451-417b-9043-46ee8c4167a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2718692b-6b85-43e2-bdeb-fb35e82550f0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7337

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2014 —

2013 -

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 —

Jan. 19, 2011 — till Sept. 28, 2018

IBAHO-®PAHKIBCbKUN
AMEAALLINHUNA CY L, Judge

Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal, Judge


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e11379e-a084-42b5-97e0-a89f5f716910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5a5daf6-682c-4014-ba09-40e64c41904f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76da19b1-51dc-44d1-b262-7f63032bf087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94cbe9c7-b451-417b-9043-46ee8c4167a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2718692b-6b85-43e2-bdeb-fb35e82550f0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_43_8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7337
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15520
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15520
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1530

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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